Kennesaw State University

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT

RESIDENT
CREDIT HOURS

©CoOo~NOOBRWNERE

In State Tuition
Matriculation

$185.40
$370.80
$556.20
$741.60
$927.00
$1,112.40

$1,297.80
$1,483.20
$1,668.60
$1,854.00
$2,039.40
$2,224.80
$2,410.20
$2,595.60
$2,781.00

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT  Out of State Tuition

NON-RESIDENT
CREDIT HOURS

OB WNBRE

13
14
15

Matriculation

$654.33
$1,308.66
$1,962.99
$2,617.32
$3,271.65
$3,925.98

$8,506.29
$9,160.62
$9,815.00

Undergraduate Tuition

Student
Fees

$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00

$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00

Student
Fees

$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00

$668.00
$668.00
$668.00

Total

$853.40
$1,038.80
$1,224.20
$1,409.60
$1,595.00
$1,780.40
$1,965.80
$2,151.20
$2,336.60
$2,522.00
$2,707.40
$2,892.80
$3,078.20
$3,263.60
$3,449.00

Total

$1,322.33
$1,976.66
$2,630.99
$3,285.32
$3,939.65

$9,174.29
$9,828.62
$10,483.00

Fall 2022, Spring 2023, and Summer 2023

Activity Fee $39.00
Athletic Fee $221.00
Health Fee $51.00
Parking Fee $58.00
Rec Center Fee $97.00
Sports & Recreation Parks Fee $86.00
Technology Fee $55.00
Transportation Fee $58.00
Wellness Fee $3.00

$668.00



	Regular Tuition

