Kennesaw State University		Undergraduate Tuition		Fall 2022, Spring 2023, and Summer 2023	
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT RESIDENT CREDIT HOURS	In State Tuition Matriculation	Student Fees	Total		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	\$556.20 \$741.60 \$927.00 \$1,112.40 \$1,297.80 \$1,483.20 \$1,668.60 \$1,854.00 \$2,039.40 \$2,224.80 \$2,2410.20 \$2,595.60	\$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00	\$853.40 \$1,038.80 \$1,224.20 \$1,409.60 \$1,595.00 \$1,780.40 \$1,965.80 \$2,151.20 \$2,336.60 \$2,522.00 \$2,707.40 \$2,892.80 \$3,078.20 \$3,263.60 \$3,449.00	Activity Fee Athletic Fee Health Fee Parking Fee Rec Center Fee Sports & Recreation Parks Fee Technology Fee Transportation Fee	\$39 \$221 \$51 \$58 \$97 \$86 \$55 \$55
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT NON-RESIDENT CREDIT HOURS	Out of State Tuition Matriculation	Student Fees	Total	Wellness Fee	\$668 \$668
1 2 3 4 5 6	\$2,617.32 \$3,271.65	\$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00	\$1,322.33 \$1,976.66 \$2,630.99 \$3,285.32 \$3,939.65		
13 14 15	\$9,160.62	\$668.00 \$668.00 \$668.00	\$9,174.29 \$9,828.62 \$10,483.00		

\$39.00 \$221.00 \$51.00 \$58.00 \$97.00 \$86.00 \$55.00 \$58.00 \$3.00 \$668.00